MINERAL STAND
BEAM 360°
(STANDARD GRADE)
The spherical shape of Mineral Stand lights up every kind of indoor
settings with essentiality and elegance. The particular Carrara marble
finishing - with red or grey veins - makes the lamp refine and timeless.
The brass stem makes both the table and the floor version more precious.
GENERAL INFORMATION:

NOTES
DIAMETERS:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-MST-D30-55-10W-SB-XG
CODE
SL-MST-D30-
55-10W-SB-XG
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
LIGHT SOURCE:
1
2
FINISH OPTIONS:4
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/19/2024
-10W E26 - 1 x max. 10W
3 STEM FINISH OPTION
-SB Satin Brass
-D30-55
-D40-75